
Ergebnisbericht Alpencup - Itter, 2019-09-21    
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit
WU6 Jg 2014 - 2019
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 284 Treasure Abby 2014 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 01:15.7
2 262 Pletzer Luana 2014 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 01:18.7
3 279 Sieberer Hannah 2014 LG-Decker Itter 01:19,7
4 500 Fuchs Lisa 2014 LG-Decker Itter 01:22.4
5 272 Schroll Maria 2015 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 01:22:0
6 289 Leitner Anna 2015 Hatting 01:36.2
7 144 Schipflinger Theresa 2016 LG-Decker Itter 01:40.2
8 109 Czappek Amelie 2017 LG-Decker Itter 02:07.7

MU6 Jg 2014 - 2019
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 264 Prem Fabian 2014 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 01:01.7
2 230 Adamer Niklas 2015 SC LT Breitenbach 01:06.0
3 111 Czappek Mathias 2014 LG-Decker Itter 01:07.5
4 286 Unterrainer Laurenz 2015 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 01:13.2
5 100 Aigner Philip 2015 SC LT Breitenbach 01:22.5
6 271 Schipflinger Alias 2014 LG-Decker Itter 01:27.2
7 274 Schwaninger Ernst 2015 TS Innsbruck 01:27.2
8 263 Pletzer Marlo 2017 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 01:56.5
9 104 Amerer Simon 2017 LG-Decker Itter 02:13.0

WU8 Jg 2012 - 2013
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 19 Huber Miriam 2012 SC LT Breitenbach 02:01.6
2 130 Mähr Emma 2012 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 02:10.9
3 277 Seisl Sarah Marie 2013 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:14.1
4 122 Gastl Lena 2012 LG-Decker Itter 02:21.9
5 218 Adamer Johanna 2013 SC LT Breitenbach 02:23.1
6 254 Fuchs Fabienne 2012 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:23.4
7 112 Deutschmann Sophia 2012 SC LT Breitenbach 02:28.4
8 270 Sammer Paula 2013 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:35.6
9 282 Stöckl Sarah 2013 vereinslos 02:37.1

MU8 Jg 2012 - 2013
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 18 Feller Robert 2012 LG-Decker Itter 02:20,4
2 151 Waller Alexander 2012 LG-Decker Itter 02:23,0
3 257 Hausegger Maximilian 2012 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:23.3
4 107 Blersch Maxim 2013 TSV BRANNENBURG 02:23.4
5 276 Schwaninger Otto 2013 TS Innsbruck 02:27.7
6 153 Waller Maximilian 2013 LG-Decker Itter 02:28.9
7 251 Eisenkolb Oliver 2013 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 02:29,9
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Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

8 128 Klingler Matthias 2012 LG-Decker Itter 02:34.7
9 136 Pancheri Max 2013 LG-Decker Itter 02:48.2

10 501 Sandbichler Sandro 2013 LG-Decker Itter 03:09.7
WU10 Jg 2010 - 2011
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 510 Brix Anna Lena 2010 LG-Decker Itter 01:55.7
2 237 Riegler Sarah 2010 Laufclub Westendorf 01:55.9
3 195 Adamer Carina 2010 SC LT Breitenbach 02:02.4
4 297 Richter Julia 2010 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 02:05.4
5 275 Schwaninger Gerda 2011 TS Innsbruck 02:05.7
6 208 Weinmayer Juli 2010 SC LT Breitenbach 02:07.4
7 253 Flatscher Jessy 2010 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:13.7
8 5 Viertl Laurena 2010 Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 02:13.7
9 503 Kerber Lena 2011 Laufclub Zillertal 02:16.7

10 103 Amerer Michaela 2011 LG-Decker Itter 02:23.9
11 143 Schipflinger Sophie 2010 LG-Decker Itter 02:47.4

MU10 Jg 2010 - 2011
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 16 Schmidt Daniel 2011 SC LT Breitenbach 01:54.3
2 131 Mühllechner Hannes 2010 SC LT Breitenbach 01:57.3
3 261 Winkler David 2010 Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 02:02.8
4 114 Feller Mathias 2010 LG-Decker Itter 02:03.0
5 252 Eisenkolb Patrick 2011 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 02:09.0
6 142 Schipflinger Jonas 2010 LG-Decker Itter 02:09.5
7 127 Kahn Josef 2011 LG-Decker Itter 02:22.5
8 283 Thaler Jake 2010 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:24.0

WU12 Jg 2008 - 2009
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 183 Gasser Hanna 2008 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 04:06.5
2 17 Schmidt Mona 2009 SC LT Breitenbach 04:12.7
3 145 Seebacher Lena 2009 SC LT Breitenbach 04:13.5
4 126 Huber Nina 2009 SC LT Breitenbach 04:18.5
5 191 Naschberger Simona 2008 SC LT Breitenbach 04:25.0
6 106 Blersch Anita 2009 TSV BRANNENBURG 04:29.3
7 125 Grüner Nina 2009 Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 04:29.5
8 129 Liesner Sarah 2009 SC LT Breitenbach 04:32.2
9 236 Moser Selina 2008 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 04:44.7

10 190 Moysey Jasmin 2008 SC LT Breitenbach 04:48.5
11 222 Adamer Lea 2008 SC LT Breitenbach 04:50.0
12 268 Sammer Katharina 2008 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 04:56.2
13 192 Pokerschnig Melina 2008 LG-Decker Itter 05:04.5
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14 269 Sammer Lilly 2009 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 05:04.5
15 285 Treichl Theresa 2008 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 05:41.2

MU12 Jg 2008 - 2009
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 15 Sapl Julian 2008 SC LT Breitenbach 03:58.5
2 260 Kuppelwieser Raphael 2008 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 03:59.0
3 259 Kluge Constantin 2008 TS Innsbruck 04:06.0
4 148 Semler Elias 2009 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 04:08.0
5 141 Sapl Christian 2009 SC LT Breitenbach 04:16.8
6 232 Hagleitner Gregor 2008 SC LT Breitenbach 04:21.8
7 193 Braunegger Leo 2009 Laufclub Zillertal 04:26.0
8 182 Freitag Fernando 2008 LG-Decker Itter 04:38.8
9 115 Freitag Emilio 2009 LG-Decker Itter 04:42.5

10 102 Amerer Jakob 2009 LG-Decker Itter 04:42.7
11 290 Leitner Mario 2009 Hatting 05:09.2

WU14 Jg 2006 - 2007
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 14 Fortschegger Fabiola 2007 U. Raika Lienz 07:48.0
2 250 Bucher Heidi 2006 IAC 07:51.8
3 288 Walter Sarah 2006 TSV Brannenburg 08:13.8
4 205 Lerchbaumer Lia-Kyrie 2007 RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz 08:35.8
5 199 Grüner Viktoria 2007 Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 08:51.8
6 214 Mammet Leonore 2006 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 09:08.8
7 213 Haas Sabrina 2006 TS Raika Schwaz 09:20.5
8 194 Aigner Anna 2007 SC LT Breitenbach 09:27.8
9 281 Stöckl Anna 2007 vereinslos 09:33.8

10 267 Sammer Hannah 2006 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 09:35.8
11 212 Sapl Magdalena 2007 SC LT Breitenbach 09:48.8
12 207 Mühllechner Katharina 2007 SC LT Breitenbach 09:56.6
13 201 Lanzinger Anna 2007 SC LT Breitenbach 09:59.0
14 293 Steinlechner Lea 2006 SG Wattens 14:15.5

MU14 Jg 2006 - 2007
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 7 Borkenstein Ares 2007 TRI-X-Kufstein 07:58.0
2 245 Althaher Omar 2007 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 08:03.5
3 216 Mähr Max 2006 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 08:12.8
4 198 Fortschegger Laurin 2007 U. Raika Lienz 09:00.3
5 206 Mayr Adrian 2007 TRI-X-Kufstein 09:01.8
6 211 Paulmichl Maximilian 2007 LG-Decker Itter 11:39.0

WU16 Jg 2004 - 2005
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit
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Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 34 Lorenzoni Pia 2005 LG-Decker Itter 08:41.3
MU16 Jg 2004 - 2005
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 9 Sellers Barnaby 2005 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 07:20.0
2 217 Reibenschuh Lukas 2004 Wave Tri Team Ts Wörgl 07:46.5
3 29 Hamiger Luca 2004 LG-Decker Itter 08:38.0
4 215 Moysey Justin 2005 SC LT Breitenbach 10:52.3

WU18 Jg 2002 - 2003
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 21 Sieberer Hannah 2002 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 19:12.0
2 11 Luxner Lea 2002 LG-Decker Itter 21:11.7
3 30 Hrnecek Alina 2002 LG-Decker Itter 22:26.2
4 58 Gleirscher Nadine 2002 SV Raiba Stubai 22:37.2
5 31 Hrnecek Sophie 2002 LG-Decker Itter 24:54.2

MU18 Jg 2002 - 2003
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 12 Luxner Stefan 2002 LG-Decker Itter 17:10.5
2 39 Rabl  Markus 2002 LG-Decker Itter 18:30.7
3 226 Neumayr David 2002 LG-Decker Itter 18:34.7
4 223 Mair Marcel 2003 LG-Decker Itter 19:36.5
5 60 Petrovic Raphael 2003 SK Rueckenwind 22:06.7

WU20 Jg 2000 - 2001
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 242 Maier Carla 2001 SC LT Breitenbach 46:55.8
2 20 Kuppelwieser Rahel 2000 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 58:53.9

MU20 Jg 2000 - 2001
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 241 Feuersinger Samuel 2001 SC LT Breitenbach 37:40.6
2 62 Hangl Lukas 2000 BLT Raika Volders 38:43.6
3 23 Bindhammer Alexander 2001 LG-Decker Itter 42:08.8

AKW Jg 1990 - 1999
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 36 Praxmarer Julia 1998 LG-Decker Itter 40:20.3
2 61 Moosbrugger  Sophia 1994 LG-Decker Itter 42:31.6
3 66 Putzer Jaqueline 1990 LG-Decker Itter 43:03.0
4 25 Erlacher Katharina 1998 LG-Decker Itter 44:13.8
5 49 Schroll Eva 1990 LG-Decker Itter 44:32.3
6 46 Pokerschnig Simone 1999 LG-Decker Itter 53:24.5

AKM Jg 1990 - 1999
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 505 Innerhofer Hans-Peter 1995 LG-Decker Itter 32:21.1
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Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

2 243 Fuchs Stefan 1996 LG-Decker Itter 34:34.4
3 79 Foth Lorenz 1996 TS Innsbruck 35:15.3
4 80 Steichen Philipp 1998 TS Innsbruck 35:46.3
5 238 Mühlberger Christoph 1990 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 42:53.0
6 51 Zwanowetz Wolfgang 1993 LG-Decker Itter 43:43.8

W30 Jg 1980 - 1989
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 1 Freitag Karin 1980 LG-Decker Itter 38:37.3
2 520 Steiner Jutta 1980 SC LT Breitenbach 46:21.5
3 265 Sammer Cornelia 1980 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 49:34.5

M30 Jg 1980 - 1989
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 240 Rieder Andreas 1986 LG-Decker Itter 34:50.9
2 2 Kraißer Marco 1986 LG-Decker Itter 35:10.3
3 32 Grall Michael 1981 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 35:46.1
4 37 Mitterdorfer Markus 1985 LG-Decker Itter 36:35.8
5 233 Kirk Peter 1983 Innsbruck 41:29.5
6 69 Wallner Markus 1982 BLT Raika Volders 43:15.8
7 266 Sammer Gerhard 1981 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 43:29.0
8 47 Reeves Daniel Paul 1983 LG-Decker Itter 43:37.3
9 234 Aigner Wolfgang 1980 SC LT Breitenbach 48:19.8

W40 Jg 1970 - 1979
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 55 Oberbichler Andrea 1979 U. Raika Lienz 42:03.5
2 515 Dyke Helen 1973 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 44:09.8
3 229 Weinmayer Gitti 1978 SC LT Breitenbach 45:34.0
4 10 Knapp Andrea 1971 LG-Decker Itter 47:37.0
5 88 Blersch Anja 1979 TSV BRANNENBURG 49:02.8
6 506 Braunegger Angelika 1976 Laufclub Zillertal 58:20.7

M40 Jg 1970 - 1979
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 8 Heidelbauer Wolfgang 1971 SC LT Breitenbach 36:42.8
2 77 Aigner Reinhard 1976 LT jenbach buch wiesing 38:12.8
3 64 Rupprich Patric 1975 TrailMotion Tirol 38:31.1
4 514 Reithmayr Christian 1977 Rosenheim 40:07.3
5 56 Oberbichler Hermann 1975 U. Raika Lienz 40:17.1
6 72 Friedl Richard 1976 SC LT Breitenbach 40:38.6
7 63 Demarta Paolo 1972 SC LT Breitenbach 41:00.6
8 75 Sapl Andreas 1979 SC LT Breitenbach 41:20.8
9 91 Eberharter Andreas 1973 Laufclub Zillertal 41:31.6

10 83 Bair Christian 1970 SK Rueckenwind 41:38.1
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11 227 Richter Rudi 1971 Egger 44:12.0
12 225 Möderl Michael 1978 Laufclub Zillertal 46:10.5
13 220 Liesner Raphael 1979 SC LT Breitenbach 47:23.8
14 522 Schroll Andreas 1978 Laufgemeinde 6361 47:25.3

W50 Jg 1960 - 1969
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 68 Helfenbein-Follmann Regina 1962 BLT Raika Volders 47:27.0
2 4 Fohringer Margot 1965 LG-Decker Itter 47:37.8
3 43 Hecher Roswita 1960 LG-Decker Itter 51:20.0
4 93 Erlacher Barbara 1967 LG-Decker Itter 57:44.7

M50 Jg 1960 - 1969
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 3 Fahringer Thomas 1965 LG-Decker Itter 36:34.6
2 54 Reiter Franz 1962 SK Rueckenwind 37:15,7
3 42 De Leòn Solano Eddy Raul 1963 LG-Decker Itter 39:29.8
4 73 Moysey Peter 1963 SC LT Breitenbach 40:50.6
5 48 Resch Hubert 1964 LG-Decker Itter 44:08.3
6 521 Gruber Helmut 1965 LG-Decker Itter 44:24.0
7 35 Putzer Stefan 1961 LG-Decker Itter 44:58.8
8 74 Mössner Martin 1964 SK Rueckenwind 45:56.8
9 98 Gleirscher Florian 1969 SV Raiba Stubai 48:09.8

10 504 Erlacher Thomas 1966 LG-Decker Itter 49:23.0
W60 Jg 1950 - 1959
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 22 Pfattner Herta 1958 US Quercia 50:10.0
M60 Jg 1950 - 1959
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 26 Eisenstecken Bernhard 1954 US Quercia 42:45.5
2 41 Mader Günter 1959 LC Tirol Innsbruck 43:51.5
3 70 Fuchs Johann 1956 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 48:19.8
4 228 Staudacher  Markus 1959 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 50:30.2
5 71 Oberhofer Ferdinand 1954 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 57:35.5

W70+ Jg 1919 - 1949
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 13 Mair Erta 1946 Fullsport Meran 32:10.9
M70+ Jg 1919 - 1949
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 52 Exenberger Josef 1948 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 24:34.9
2 65 Kröll Franz 1948 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 24:50.7
3 512 Arnold Franz 1944 BLT Raika Volders 30:51.9
4 53 Puckl Franz 1935 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 53:31.2
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HCW Jg 1919 - 2019
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 294 Stigger Magdalena 1994 SG Wattens 02:41.9
2 296 Unterwurzacher Dagmar 1974 SG Wattens 02:46.7
3 256 Heiss Angelika 1964 SG Wattens 03:35.4

HCM Jg 1919 - 2019
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 295 Thomsen Christian 1996 SG Wattens 03:56.5
2 28 Stütz Daniel 2000 SG Wattens 04:27.0
3 273 Haissl Alexander 1986 SG Wattens 04:54.2
4 292 Schneeweiss Sören 1996 SG Wattens 06:06.5
5 291 Mairer Tobias 1991 SG Wattens 07:22.5
6 258 Gruszka Bernhard 1974 SG Wattens 07:25.0
7 84 Corazza Martin 1971 SG Wattens 09:12.2

ELW Jg 1960 - 1999
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 1 Freitag Karin 1980 LG-Decker Itter 38:37.3
2 36 Praxmarer Julia 1998 LG-Decker Itter 40:20.3
3 55 Oberbichler Andrea 1979 U. Raika Lienz 42:03.5
4 61 Moosbrugger  Sophia 1994 LG-Decker Itter 42:31.6
5 66 Putzer Jaqueline 1990 LG-Decker Itter 43:03.0
6 515 Dyke Helen 1973 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 44:09.8
7 25 Erlacher Katharina 1998 LG-Decker Itter 44:13.8
8 49 Schroll Eva 1990 LG-Decker Itter 44:32.3
9 229 Weinmayer Gitti 1978 SC LT Breitenbach 45:34.0

10 520 Steiner Jutta 1980 SC LT Breitenbach 46:21.5
11 68 Helfenbein-Follmann Regina 1962 BLT Raika Volders 47:27.0
12 10 Knapp Andrea 1971 LG-Decker Itter 47:37.0
13 4 Fohringer Margot 1965 LG-Decker Itter 47:37.8
14 88 Blersch Anja 1979 TSV BRANNENBURG 49:02.8
15 265 Sammer Cornelia 1980 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 49:34.5
16 43 Hecher Roswita 1960 LG-Decker Itter 51:20.0
17 46 Pokerschnig Simone 1999 LG-Decker Itter 53:24.5
18 93 Erlacher Barbara 1967 LG-Decker Itter 57:44.7
19 506 Braunegger Angelika 1976 Laufclub Zillertal 58:20.7

ELM Jg 1960 - 1999
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 505 Innerhofer Hans-Peter 1995 LG-Decker Itter 32:21.1
2 243 Fuchs Stefan 1996 LG-Decker Itter 34:34.4
3 240 Rieder Andreas 1986 LG-Decker Itter 34:50.9
4 2 Kraißer Marco 1986 LG-Decker Itter 35:10.3
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5 79 Foth Lorenz 1996 TS Innsbruck 35:15.3
6 32 Grall Michael 1981 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 35:46.1
7 80 Steichen Philipp 1998 TS Innsbruck 35:46.3
8 3 Fahringer Thomas 1965 LG-Decker Itter 36:34.6
9 37 Mitterdorfer Markus 1985 LG-Decker Itter 36:35.8

10 8 Heidelbauer Wolfgang 1971 SC LT Breitenbach 36:42.8
11 54 Reiter Franz 1962 SK Rueckenwind 37:15,7
12 77 Aigner Reinhard 1976 LT jenbach buch wiesing 38:12.8
13 64 Rupprich Patric 1975 TrailMotion Tirol 38:31.1
14 42 De Leòn Solano Eddy Raul 1963 LG-Decker Itter 39:29.8
15 514 Reithmayr Christian 1977 Rosenheim 40:07.3
16 56 Oberbichler Hermann 1975 U. Raika Lienz 40:17.1
17 72 Friedl Richard 1976 SC LT Breitenbach 40:38.6
18 73 Moysey Peter 1963 SC LT Breitenbach 40:50.6
19 63 Demarta Paolo 1972 SC LT Breitenbach 41:00.6
20 75 Sapl Andreas 1979 SC LT Breitenbach 41:20.8
21 233 Kirk Peter 1983 Innsbruck 41:29.5
22 91 Eberharter Andreas 1973 Laufclub Zillertal 41:31.6
23 83 Bair Christian 1970 SK Rueckenwind 41:38.1
24 238 Mühlberger Christoph 1990 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 42:53.0
25 69 Wallner Markus 1982 BLT Raika Volders 43:15.8
26 266 Sammer Gerhard 1981 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 43:29.0
27 47 Reeves Daniel Paul 1983 LG-Decker Itter 43:37.3
28 51 Zwanowetz Wolfgang 1993 LG-Decker Itter 43:43.8
29 48 Resch Hubert 1964 LG-Decker Itter 44:08.3
30 227 Richter Rudi 1971 Egger 44:12.0
31 521 Gruber Helmut 1965 LG-Decker Itter 44:24.0
32 35 Putzer Stefan 1961 LG-Decker Itter 44:58.8
33 74 Mössner Martin 1964 SK Rueckenwind 45:56.8
34 225 Möderl Michael 1978 Laufclub Zillertal 46:10.5
35 220 Liesner Raphael 1979 SC LT Breitenbach 47:23.8
36 522 Schroll Andreas 1978 Laufgemeinde 6361 47:25.3
37 98 Gleirscher Florian 1969 SV Raiba Stubai 48:09.8
38 234 Aigner Wolfgang 1980 SC LT Breitenbach 48:19.8
39 504 Erlacher Thomas 1966 LG-Decker Itter 49:23.0

HOW Jg 1919 - 1999
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 235 Kohl Christina 1994 vereinslos 24:00.9
2 224 Mammet Nathalie 1971 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 24:50.2
3 517 Fiedler Gertraud 1953 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 28:30.6
4 509 Köstl Daniela 1984 SC LT Breitenbach 28:32.9
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5 506 Braunegger Angelika 1976 Laufclub Zillertal 58:20.7
HOM Jg 1919 - 1999
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 519 Hechenblaikner Michael 1993 LC-Sport Ossi 16:50.5
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